Oxy USA, Inc.
Charlemagne Federal #1
Eddy County, N.M.

195

402

823
1298
1805
2288
2762
3238
3716
4192
4669
5169
5664
6140
6396
6618
6873
7350
7886
8320
8817
9317
9660

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

1/2

3/4
3/4
3/4

e e ey
1
¥

3/4
1/4
3/4
11/2
11/2

3/4

1/2

[y

1/2

3/4
1/4

N =

o~

By: Ray Peterson
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before ne
this _ 21st day of July ;, 1998 , by RAY PETERSON

on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING CO;2%22;641~/Z£;ZQ/47

Notary Publi®t for Midland
My Commission Expires: 8/2/2000 County, Texas




