STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

195	1/2
402	1
823	3/4
1298	3/4
1805	3/4
2288	1
2762	ī
3238	ī
3716	1
4192	1
4669	
	3/4
5169	1 1/4
5664	3/4
6140	1 1/2
6396	1 1/2
6618	3/4
6873	1/2
7350	1
7886	1/2
8320	1
8817	
	1
9317	1 3/4
9660	2 1/4

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>21st</u> day of <u>July</u>, 19<u>98</u>, by RAY PETERSON on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.

Notary Public for Midland

My Commission Expires: 8/2/2000 County, Texas

